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Name

RAELYNN KEEFER
ISABELLE BARKER
MONIQUE WILLIAM
MORGAN WINEBOLD
BAYLEIGH SCHNEIDER
BRYNNA ROWLEY
KELLI KYCHIK
EMMA AUFDEMBERGE
DALTON REGEHR
LINDY DONLEY
MIKIAH MERMIS
KAYLEE LUKERT
BRYCE BIRK
BRIDGETT LAWSON
BRODY EICHHORN
CHEY BOTTOM
KARLEE FEYH
CASSIDY CHASE
BAILEY DIXON
CODY LOGANBILL
JAREN AURAND
LAKYN ROEHRICH
MADISON WARNER
ADELYN REMPEL
JAYDEN PATRY
BROOKE KIEHNHOFF
BEN BURLNG
KYANNA LANKTON
ASHLYNN STAMPER
MACK CUNNIIGHAM
SHERRON PEYTON
BAILEY WORKMAN
CARLY ROTHFUSS
DAKOTA ABEL
INGRID LONEY
EMWLY BONILLA S

Kansas State CDEs
Horse: Overall
May 03, 2021

# Team Name
138- Lawrence Free State
105- Tonganoxie
70-1 Hays

199-1 Spring Hill
196- Ell-Saline
196- Ell-Saline
17- Washburn Rural
105- Tonganoxie
105- Tonganoxie
206- Oxford
143- Plainville
103-1 St Marys
21- Burlington
265- Dexter FFA

4- Labette County

106- Jackson Heights
2-1 Wabaunsee
206- Oxford

31-1 Coffeyville

139-1 Eudora

37-1 Pike Valley

138- Lawrence Free State
17- Washburn Rural
65- Pleasant Ridge
36- Council Grove
218- Riverside FFA

139-1 Eudora
21- Burlington

143- Plainville

201- Ottawa

199-1 Spring Hill

155-1 St Francis
25- Chapman

106- Jackson Heights
138- Lawrence Free State
246- Renwick FFA

Total Score
368
365
362
350
350
349
349
349
348
347
343
343
343
341
338
336
336
335
335
334
332
332
329
328
327
327
326
326
325
323
323
323
322
321
319
318



Rank
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Name

MADALYN WILLIAM
JENNA MILFORD
ALLYSON WELLS
JOHNNI HILBRINK
JODI BANKS

MACI BEHRNES
EMILY TEST

MONTY BROWNING
WASHBURN SERENITY
ERIN LIVINGSTON
LUKE FANKHAUSER
ALEXIS COLPETZER
MICHELLE PATRY
EMMA MYERS
TUCKER HUSEMAN
MICAH BROWN
PAITYN JAHAY
AMIYA DIEGUEZ
ANNA WESTERMAN
CARISSA DALQUEST
MAREN LACKEY
JESSIE SWITZER
CHLOE COOPER
RAELEIGH HARMON
SOPHIE JUHL

COLE SCHNEIDER
KIERSTEN MORGAN
COLTON BROTHERS
ALENA GILLILAND
KYA STEVENS

ELLIE BLINDT
JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM
HAILEY ROBISON
LILY KOPFER

JOHN MOYER

AVRY THOWE

Kansas State CDEs
Horse: Overall
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
70-1 Hays
139-1 Eudora
33- Columbus
143- Plainville
41-1 Atchison County
41-1 Atchison County
4- Labette County
238- Skyline Schools
21- Burlington
201- Ottawa
264- Madison FFA
19- Buhler
36-1 Council Grove
105- Tonganoxie
45- Ellsworth
265- Dexter FFA
126- Newton
265- Dexter FFA
185- Yates Center
36- Council Grove
19- Buhler
25- Chapman
19- Buhler
143- Plainville
218- Riverside FFA
196-1 E|I-Saline
37-1 Pike Valley
4- Labette County
22-1 Caney
149- Blue Valley
17- Washburn Rural
44-3 Ellis
37-1 Pike Valley
206- Oxford
33- Columbus
103-1 St Marys

Total Score
318
318
317
315
315
314
313
312
312
312
312
311
311
311
311
310
310
308
308
307
307
307
306
306
304
304
304
303
303
303
303
300
300
299
299
299



Rank
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
89
91
92
93
94
95
95
97
97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
106
108

Name

JASPER SPILLMAN
LAUREN MCCONAGHIE
DESTINEE THRUSH
ALLIE BLUME
SHAYLEA MCINTYRE
KENNEDY GIBBS
MEAGAN PITTS
MADYSON SMOTHERMAN
KYLEIGH GOULD
EVA NAVRAT

KYLYN JACKSON
KATHRYN SCHMIDT
ETHAN KNEISLER
MAX DOUGLASS
SAMANTHA SKOLOUT
JODIE BENTZ
KERSTIN TOMMER
JORDAN MAGETTE
JOSELYN SANDBURG
MARIAH SMITHA
KAMBREY MORELAN
SHELBY PHILLIPS
LAKODDAH DOWNES
TAYLOR PLUMLEY
LARAMIE BRUCE
MADISON STRECKER
KARSTEN WHITE
MAX PERRY
SUMMER GOMEZ
KENNEDY NOONAN
DELAINIE HUNDLEY
SKYLAR KOEHN
MALLORY JACKSON
REECE GEER

JW TATE

KAITLYN HAIN

Kansas State CDEs

Horse: Overall

May 03, 2021

# Team Name Total Score
149- Blue Valley 296
185- Yates Center 295
25- Chapman 295
177- Wamego 293
177- Wamego 291
149- Blue Valley 290
41-1 Atchison County 288
136- Paola 287
35-10 Wellington 286
206- Oxford 285
138- Lawrence Free State 285
126- Newton 285
252-0 Lyndon FFA 285
136- Paola 284
198-1 Brewster 283
201- Ottawa 283
126-10 Newton 282
2- Wabaunsee 282
134- Rock Creek 281
252- Lyndon FFA 280
238- Skyline Schools 280
106- Jackson Heights 280
36- Council Grove 278
27- Cherryvale 278
22-1 Caney 278
34-1 Concordia 278
264- Madison FFA 277
136- Paola 276
31-1 Coffeyville 276
21- Burlington 274
218- Riverside FFA 274
35-10 Wellington 273
198-1 Brewster 271
29-1 Clay Center 271
33- Columbus 271

35-10 Wellington 270



Rank
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Name

BRENA UMPHENOUR
KARLEE WATSON
KIRSTEN ALLISON
JENNA PITTS
JESSICA SCHRAG
CAMRYN THOMAS

KAMERON CROTCHETT

NATALEE BRAY
KATTIE WURM

SARAH BLOCHLINGER

ANI REXWINKLE
ROPE JOHN
SHEA TRECEK
RYAN PALMER
KAELYN CONRAD
JACK HABJAN
MARK BACCA
NATALEE DAVIS
JENNA DEROUCHEY
1ZZY LEWIS
MONICA LOPEZ
JENNA HOLT
JACEY MCINTIRE
BLAYNE REID
ADISON RANDALL

CHEYENNE ROUDYBUSH

MORGAN WAY
LUCAS BURCHFIEL
AMERICA HOLLIDAY
CHRIS BROOKE
MAKAILA MATTHIES
LANE DARBRO

TATE DEEVER
MASON ELLERMAN
MATTHEW GOODSON
KRISTA EAGAN

Kansas State CDEs

Horse: Overall

May 03, 2021

# Team Name Total Score
192- Jayhawk-Linn 270
22-1 Caney 270
149- Blue Valley 269
41-1 Atchison County 268
165- Stafford 266
192- Jayhawk-Linn 266
199-1 Spring Hill 266
37-1 Pike Valley 265
155-1 St Francis 264
34-1 Concordia 262
31-1 Coffeyville 260
22-1 Caney 259
34-1 Concordia 258
198-1 Brewster 258
2- Wabaunsee 257
139-1 Eudora 257
185- Yates Center 256
27-1 Cherryvale 254
177- Wamego 253
185- Yates Center 253
264- Madison FFA 252
192- Jayhawk-Linn 251
265- Dexter FFA 251
198-1 Brewster 251
192- Jayhawk-Linn 250
177- Wamego 249
31- Coffeyville 249
34-1 Concordia 248
19- Buhler 248
218- Riverside FFA 245
155-1 St Francis 244
264- Madison FFA 243
2- Wabaunsee 243
196- Ell-Saline 240
103-1 St Marys 237
126- Newton 235



Rank
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Name

CROSBY VIRGINIA
TESSA ZIEGER
MATULKA MEGAN
BLAKE JONES
MAGGIE GLAVES
SHELBY RAIDA

Kansas State CDEs
Horse: Overall
May 03, 2021
# Team Name
103-1 St Marys
25- Chapman
238- Skyline Schools
134- Rock Creek
165- Stafford
27-1 Cherryvale

35-10 Wellington

Total Score
229

228

221

211

202

188

61
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